
 

Clark Construction Group,. LLC 7500 Old Georgetown Road Phone 301/272-8100 
 Bethesda. MD 20814 Fax 301/272-1922 

INVITATION TO BID 
 

 
CLARK CONSTRUCTION GROUP,  LLC invites you to submit a bid for everything in your line of 
work for the following project: 
 

PEPCO WATERFRONT SUBSTATION 
SOUTHWEST, WASH DC 

 

Your bid is due to us on or before December 17, 2014 @ 3:00 PM 

 
Project Description:  The primary objective of this project is to furnish a fully functional 230-138/13.8 kV 

substation. The substation will use Gas Insulated Switchgear equipment for the 230-138 kV equipment and 
be enclosed within a new building.    
 
Please contact the appropriate Clark estimator for electronic access to the Bid Documents.  Estimators 
handling trades are as follows: 
 
Bakari Simba (bakari.simba@clarkconstruction.com) 301-272-8141 (Earthwork) 
 
Sean Dutcher (sean.dutcher@clarkconstruction.com) 301-272-8221 (Cast in Place Concrete) 
 
MC Anderson (mc.anderson@clarkconstruction.com) 301-272-7431 (Precast Concrete, Green Roof) 
 
Mark Peterson (mark.peterson@clarkconstruction.com) 301-586-4895 (Site Utilities) 
 
Alex Prasauskas (alex.prasauskas@clarkconstruction.com) 301-272-6841 (Masonry, Rough Carpentry, 
Waterproofing, Roofing, Metal Panels, Doors and Frames, Glazing, Painting, Access Flooring, Signage, 
Hoists and Cranes) 
 
Shane Hannon (shane.hannon@clarkconstruction.com) 301-272-8133 (Mechanical, Fire Protection) 
 
Dick Muyambi (dick.muyambi@clarkconstruction.com) 301-272-6817 (Structural Steel, Misc. Metals, 
Landscape, Site Concrete, Fence) 
     

For your convenience, ON BID DAY ONLY, you can call directly into our bid room at 

        Phone:  301-272-8200 Fax: 301-272-1915        

 
Prior to bid day, address all correspondence to:  Clark Construction Group, LLC, 7500 Old 

Georgetown Road, Bethesda, MD 20814. 
 

Phone:  301-272-8100 Fax: 301-272-1922 
 

We request bids from small, disadvantaged, minority and 

women owned subcontractors and suppliers. 


